‘%ﬁ Decision Lab

The Connected Consumer
Q2 2020

PREPARED BY DECISION LAB

AUGUST 2020



N

—_ . .

==~ Decision Lab
71\

Content

Introduction

TRACKING THE CONNECTED CONSUMERS
THE CONNECTED CONSUMERS" PROFILE

Overview

Platforms by function

Key findings & What it means for Advertisers
Our solutions

Contact us







ey -
T?\ Decision Lab

Background

The Connected Consumer is a quarterly study conducted by
Decision Lab starting in 2019. The study focuses on
consumers’ online habits, including social media usage,
entertainment (music, movies, online videos), as well as online
shopping. Data in this report is collected using Decision Lab’s
online panel.

Disclaimer: This report has been prepared solely for information purposes over a limited time period to provide a perspective on the market.
Information, analyses and conclusions contained herein should not be construed as definitive forecasts or guarantees of future performance
or results. Decision Lab shall not be liable for any loss arising from the use of this report.



Online quantitative
survey using Decision
Lab’s online panel

APR 2020 — JUNE 2020 1099

SAMPLE COLLECTION PERIOD TOTAL SAMPLE SIZE
DEC 2019 — FEB 2020 2149

SAMPLE COLLECTION PERIOD TOTAL SAMPLE SIZE
AUG 2019 - SEP 2019 457

SAMPLE COLLECTION PERIOD TOTAL SAMPLE SIZE
NATIONWIDE

MALE & FEMALE 15 - 60

NORTHWEST

NORTH CENTRAL

WESTERN HIGHLANDS

MEKONG DELTA

— \ -~
:‘?\ Decision Lab
1Y

NORTHEAST

RED RIVER DELTA

SOUTH CENTRAL

SOUTHEAST
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The Connected Consumers’ profiles

GEN Z GEN Y (MILLENNIALS) GEN X
BORN BETWEEN 1997 - 2005 BORN BETWEEN 1981 - 1996 BORN BETWEEN 1960 — 1980
AGE 15 - 23 AGE 24 - 39 AGE 40 - 60
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Facebook holds on to the top spot, Zalo and YouTube competing
for the second, and TikTok is catching up with Instagram

Most used social media platforms

97/096/930/ 2019 H Q12020 Q2 2020
o 86%
83780% 790/82/80%
46% 0
gr4/2f0%
20/ 17759% 9% 16%6%7% 12% @
hm N o o
n/a n/a ==

Facebook Zalo YouTube Instagram TikTok Twitter Pinterest LinkedIn Lotus Gapo

. . . . . 2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
Q: Which of the following social media platforms are you using? (Choose all that apply) 2019 n=457
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Videos on TikTok might be short, but their popularity is here to stay. a

Just recently, Instagram also introduced Reels, a new feature allowing
users to create and upload short videos

J* TikTok

Share

The latest trending videos

Discover

Videos to match your mood

Learn

Education videos that inspire

Source: Source:


https://about.instagram.com/blog/announcements/introducing-instagram-reels-announcement
https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.ss.android.ugc.trill&hl=en

Zalo, TikTok and Twitter surge among Gen X and Gen Z,

Instagram holds on to Gen Z but losing popularity among Gen X

and Gen'Y

Gen X

B

93%

[l

L e

9%
o°

1%
. 3?0%

Q: Which of the following apps do
you use? (Choose all that apply)

&
B

Q2 2020
m Q12020

m 2019

2020 Q1 n=266
2020 Q2 n=148

I ©:

I

%

8%
%
I -/

44%

o

16%

14%
. 139,

n/a

07,
n/a

Q: Which of the following apps do

you use? (Choose all that apply)

Q2 2020
m Q12020

W 2019

2020 Q1 n=937
2020 Q2 n=533

Gen Z
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[ e
e

d =

n/a

v TRt

Q: Which of the following apps do

you use? (Choose all that apply)

76%

67@

6ol

Q2 2020

m Q12020

m 2019

2020 Q1 n=914
2020 Q2 n=418



Exclusiveto ™M SAMSUNG Members

HdanceAwesome
challenge

HdanceAwesome
with BLACKPINK

444444
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The popularity of
YouTube, Instagram,
TikTok and Pinterest
among Gen Z indicates
that this is an audio-
visual generation.

Short, easy-to-
remember hashtag
plus catchy audio-
visual content is the
way to approach Gen Z
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The majority of consumers cannot live without Facebook, but ~

this platform has not yet achieved total dominance

Facebook YouTube Zalo

Q2 2020 Q2 2020 Q2 2020

56- 47 40

+1% +3% +4%
63% 5 o

‘55./0 56./ 46% 44% 47% 43% 36% 40%
= ~ =0 © -

2019 Q12020 Q2 2020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020

Q: Which of the following social media platforms are you unable to live without? (Choose all that apply)

Instagram

Q2 2020

11.

-2%

11% 13% 11%
o> ——————

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457
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Zalo is catching up with Facebook when it comes to Gen X, While
YouTube is fighting Facebook for the top spot among Gen Z

Gen X

H Q12020 =Q2 2020
63%
56%  56%
49%

Q: Which of the following social 2020 Q1 n=266
media platforms are you unable to 2020 Q2 n=148
live without? (Choose all that apply)

GenY

H Q12020 Q2 2020

55%
52%

4293 /° 10027
| | 9% 8%

Q: Which of the following social 2020 Q1 n=937
media platforms are you unable to 2020 Q2 n=533
live without? (Choose all that apply)

GenZ

H Q12020 Q2 2020

Q: Which of the following social 2020 Q1 n=914
media platforms are you unable to 2020 Q2 n=418
live without? (Choose all that apply)



What is consumers’ primary app?

Q2 2020 n EZO% m 17% 3%

Q1 2020 n m 18% m 19% 4%

B Facebook M YouTube MZalo MInstagram Others/Don't care

2020 Q1 n=1439
Q: What is your one primary app? 2020 Q2 n=796
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When asked to
select only 1
primary app,
Facebook is the
choice for a
majority of
consumers.
YouTube and Zalo
are competing for
the 214 spot.
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Facebook remains the primary app for all generations, while
Zalo falls behind YouTube among younger generations

Gen X

m Q12020 Q2 2020

58%
53%

: : 2020 Q1 n=194
Q: What is your one primary app? 2020 Q2 n=106

GenY
B Q12020 Q2 2020
55287%
22% 22%
7% 4%
3987
|
f
) . 2020 Q1 n=610
Q: What is your one primary app? 2020 Q2 n=388

GenZ

B Q12020 Q2 2020

53%
51%

259,26%

10%

H O N

2020 Q1 n=581
Q: What is your one primary app? 2020 Q2 n=297
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There is not much changes in consumers’ preference when it
comes to music platforms. YouTube reigns as the no. 1 choice

for consumers

YouTube

Q2 2020

58

+3%

57% 559, 58%
C—= o= =0

2019 Q12020 Q22020

Q: Which platform do you go on to listen to music?

Local platforms

Q2 2020

19.

-1%

21% 20% 19%

2019 Q12020 Q22020

Spotify
Q2 2020
£
+1%
7% 6% 7%

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457
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Local music platforms are losing popularity among Gen X,
while Spotify is trying to catch up with local music platforms
among Gen Z

Gen X GenY Gen Z

63% 51%

55%

21%

83% E
U e
55%
23%
5 (5 ) - ER
n/a © 4% 23%

B 5%
n/a
10% 16%
O m Sl
19% ' 5% 14%
Q22020 mQ12020 ®m2019 Q2 2020 mQ12020 =m2019 Q22020 mQ12020 ®2019
Which platform do you go on to 2020 Q1 n=266 Which platform do you go on to 2020 Q1 n=937 Which platform do you go on to 2020 Q1 n=914

listen to music? 2020 Q2 n=148 listen to music? 2020 Q2 n=533 listen to music? 2020 Q2 n=418



PODCAST

ABOUT

Xin chao cic ban da dén véi show méi clia WAVES — mdt nén tdng &m
thanh trirc tuyén tai khu virc Déng Nam A. Podcast nay ching tdi s& gt

Indie Viét

Thién Ha Nghe Gi
Déng chdy méi va hira hen Nhifng gi ma ngwr@i bén canl
cla lang nhac Viét. ban dang nghe... Anh bia:
38,633 FOLLOWERS Den

24,702 FOLLOWERS

Humans of Vietnam - Cau chuyén cua

ngwoi Viet - WAVES
By Waves
PLAY I:f FOLLOWV
S

Hip-hop Viét

Hip-hop Viét

Dong chay ngam cta hip-hop
Viét van luén cudn cudn voi
cac tén tudi Binz, Den, Sub...

26,294 FOLLOWERS
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Spotify has been
localizing its
contents and
bring on local
creators to be
more friendly to
Vietnamese
audiophiles,
however, its
audience is still
mostly Gen Z




1
L,

. [

*{ Decision Lab

-5

Despite the drop, YouTube is still the top platform
consumers go to for their music/entertainment video fix

YouTube Facebook
Q2 2020 Q2 2020
67- 10..
-9% +2%
75% 67%
—
8% 10%
n/a n/a - —
2019 Q12020 Q2 2020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020

Q: Which platform do you go on when you want to watch music videos/entertainment videos?

-3%

9% 6%
n/a

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457
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YouTube still reigns as the go-to place for music/entertainment videos.
TikTok is gaining traction among Gen Z while Google Search makes a
comeback among Gen X

Gen X GenY Gen Z
64%
70% 69%
R E I 5 1% i
© 13% 1% 9%
0 4% 4% I 2%
9% 7% 9%
Bl 14% 0 M 9% W 7%
/% 6% 4%
3% © | 1.2% o B 5%
Q2 2020 m Q1 2020 Q2 2020 m Q12020 Q2 2020 m Q1 2020
Q: Which platform do you go on 2020 Q1 n=266 Q: Which platform do you go on 2020 Q1 n=937 Q: Which platform do you go on 2020 Q1 n=914
when you want to watch music 2020 Q2 n=148 when you want to watch music 2020 Q2 n=533 when you want to watch music 2020 Q2 n=418

videos/entertainment videos? videos/entertainment videos? videos/entertainment videos?
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TikTok is getting recognized as a platform for short videos,
meanwhile, YouTube is unable to compete for the top spot

with Facebook

Facebook

Q2 2020

41.

-1%

41% 42% 41%
> S —

2019 Q12020 Q22020

YouTube

Q2 2020

31

-5%

40% 36% 31%

2019 Q12020 Q22020

* Q: Which of the following apps do you use when watching short videos?

TikTok
Q2 2020
14,
+6%
8% 8% 411%

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457
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TikTok surpassed YouTube as the 274 most popular platform
for short videos among Gen Z

Gen X GenY Gen Z

47%

0% 27%
i g =
32% 27% n/a
of =
: O e
4%
n/a 40%

13%
- 8% 7%
1 2% n/a M 7%

¢ O R O

n/a n/a
Q22020 mQ12020 m2019
Q: Which of the following apps do you 2020 Q1 n=266 Q: Which of the following apps do you 2020 Q1 n=937 Q: Which of the following apps doyou 2020 Q1 n=914

use when watching short videos? 2020 Q2 n=148 use when watching short videos? 2020 Q2 n=533 use when watching short videos? 2020 Q2 n=418
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What short videos look like on different platforms

FACEBOOK WATCH TIKTOK

© Ov 46" : © 0w46.a4° O

More Videos More Videos Q

Cat lover's -
: 17 Jdun - Q

Stray Cat Keeps Showing Up At Family's Cats and Domino
House

n A ;
| ?G “:' Satomi +82k 7K comments

{ .'.: Satomi +315k 10K comments * 49K shares
( ) Comment
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Amid an influx of movie streaming platforms, consumers

turn to Google Search to browse their options

YouTube

Q2 2020

48..

-4%

55% 52% 48%
———

2019 Q12020 Q22020

Local platforms

Q2 2020

17.

-6%

28%
° 23% 17%
o — S

2019 Q12020 Q22020

Q: Which of the following apps do you use when watching movies?

Google Search

Q2 2020

15

+5%

15%

6% 10% L

~——

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457



Netflix is catching up with local movie platforms among Gen Z,

\ 1

7

consumers still flock to YouTube, but not without searching for options

on Google

53%

I 60%

17%

15%
B 1%

6%
n/a

o
© =
@
N

4%

B 1%

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

Q: Which of the following apps do 2020 Q1 n=266
you use to watch movies? 2020 Q2 n=148

GenY

o
53%
O
27%
15%
B o%
0.
n/a

7%
M

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

Q: Which of the following apps do 2020 Q1 n=937
you use to watch movies? 2020 Q2 n=533

Gen Z

44%
I 45%

O,
ﬂ 31%

14%
B 0%

11%
n/a

7%
A

-1 =NON+N 0

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

Q: Which of the following apps do 2020 Q1 n=914
you use to watch movies? 2020 Q2 n=418

p—) . . .
.~ Decision Lab
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Facebook is no longer the only major news source, as
consumers go on Google to look for more perspectives on

current events

Facebook Local publishers
Q2 2020 Q2 2020
29. 29.
-6% +7%
S 35% 29% 33% 29% 29% 539
~— —— —_— o ° 13% 16% ’
2019 Q12020 Q2 2020 2019 Q12020 Q22020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
Q: Which platform do you use when you want to get news? 5019 n=457
n=
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Gen Z is still relying on Facebook for their news, meanwhile, Gen X and
Gen Y go to local publishers and Google Search to diversify their news

SOources

GenY

Q2 2020 m Q12020

Q: Which platform do you use when 2020 Q1 n=266
you want to get news? 2020 Q2 n=148

o
L JEIA

D —
37%

© 21%
R 4%
B o
7%

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

Q: Which platform do you use when 2020 Q1 n=937
you want to get news? 2020 Q2 n=533

Gen Z

37%

I -

24%
I -

20%

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

Q: Which platform do you use when 2020 Q1 n=914
you want to get news? 2020 Q2 n=418



When consumers have too many options to choose from,
having presence at the top of the search results is crucial for

the publishers/platforms

u A “

............ . tusitre
ﬁm PR D -4 > VNEXPHESS
— Carebiz

O FPT Play BAOMOI

[con source: (1) (2)

N

/

1000‘

|

N
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https://www.flaticon.com/authors/freepik
https://www.flaticon.com/authors/smashicons

Zalo is catching up with Facebook, while Messenger sees a

drop in popularity

Facebook Zalo
Q2 2020 Q2 2020
39.. 36-
+0% +2%
41% 39% 39% 329 349 36%
O — O o> == —
2019 Q12020 Q22020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020

Q: Which of the following platforms do you use to connect with friends and family?

N
':§\’ Decision Lab
ZA

Messenger

Q2 2020

18-

22% 21%
O Qe )

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457
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Zalo is solidifying their position among Gen X, meanwhile,
Facebook and its Messenger hold on to their top spots among

Gen Z

Gen X

45%

B
30%
35%
37%

42%
11%
20%
Q22020 mQ12020 m2019

Q: Which of the following platforms 2020 Q1 n=266
do you use to connect with friends 2020 Q2 n=148
and family?

GenY

44%

o
39%
41%
47%
12%
Owr
2%

Q12021 mQ12020 m2019

Q: Which of the following platforms 2020 Q1 n=937
do you use to connect with friends 2020 Q2 n=533
and family?

Gen Z

42%

H e
31%
33%
38%
18%
ool B
24%

Q12021 mQ12020 m2019

Q: Which of the following platforms 2020 Q1 n=914
do you use to connect with friends 2020 Q2 n=418
and family?

\ Decision Lab
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Facebook is still the top platform for mindless browsing,
despite not seeing any gain this quarter

Facebook YouTube Zalo
Q2 2020 Q2 2020 Q2 2020
50- 12- r &
-6% +1%
61%
° 50% 50%
17% 18% 0
— iz.é n/a 6% 7%
2019 Q12020 Q2 2020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020 2019 Q12020 Q2 2020

: . . 2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
Q: Which of the following apps do you use when you want to browse mindlessly? 2019 =457
n=
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The fight to be consumers’ 24 favourite mindless browsing app is fierce.”
TikTok and Instagram are competing for Gen Z’s attention, while YouTube
and Zalo are competing for Gen X’s and Gen Y’s

Gen X GenY Gen Z
o
I 500
I /o
o [
N 7%
15%
2 7%
Bl 6%
8%
o ©
E . o O = G = o
>% 7%
10% d &
0 99 ? B 2% Q2 2020 _ 18%
5% W Q12020
Q22020 WQ1 2020 m 000000 MO 2000
Q: Which of the follovving apps do 2020 Q1 n=266 Q: Which of the fo”owing apps do 2020 Q1 n=937 Q: Which of the fOHOng apps do 2020 Q1 n=914
you use when you want to browse 2020 Q2 n=148 you use when you want to browse 2020 Q2 n=533 you use when you want to browse 2020 Q2 n=418

mindlessly? mindlessly? mindlessly?
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Online shopping is dominated by e-commerce sites, although ~
brands’ official sites see some gain in the 274 quarter

E-commerce sites

Q2 2020
44.
-3%
47% 44%
n/a r—

2019 Q12020 Q22020

Facebook
Q2 2020
24..
-1%
n/a 25% 24%

2019 Q12020 Q22020

Q: Which of the following apps do you use most often when you want to shop online?

Brands’ official sites

Q2 2020
10
+4%
6% 10%
n/a o———-V

2019 Q12020 Q22020

2020 Q2 n=1099 2020 Q1 n=2149
2019 n=457
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Facebook and brands’ official websites still constitute a sizable
part of the online shopping scene for all age groups

Gen X

GenY

- 39%
I o

23%

I 7%

11%

- 2

[=In]
6%
B

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

-
—
i

Q: Which of the following apps do 2020 Q1 n=266
you use most often when you want 2020 Q2 n=148
to shop online?

- 46%

29%
N -

() 10%
on] i %

Q2 2020 mQ1 2020

Q: Which of the following apps do 2020 Q1 n=937
you use most often when you want 2020 Q2 n=533
to shop online?

Gen Z

45%

I 54%

-~

17%
| REZ
N 10%
onl W 5%
(o
o

Q22020 mQ12020

Q: Which of the following apps do 2020 Q1 n=914
you use most often when you 2020 Q2 n=418
want to shop online?
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This quarter we also looked at the penetration of top e-commerce
sites and ride-hailing apps among Gen X, Gen Y and Gen Z

47% 73% 46% 71% 20% 80%

©Q el ©0

GEN X MILLENNIAL GEN Z



E-commerce Platforms

80%
3% 719 73%

61%

519> > 7°

34%

Shopee Lazada
Shopee Lazada

549  55%

49%
43%
25

Total M Gen X GenY MEGenZ
41%
%
22%
1% 1% 19 3%
— |
Sendo Alibaba

Tiki

TIKI

Q: Which of the following e-commerce sites do you use most often?

=
Sendo

€.

2020 Q2 n=483
2020 Q2 GenX n=58, GenY n=247, GenZ n=186

\ 1

\ - - -
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Among those who
chose e-commerce
as their most used
online shopping
platform, Shopee
1s the most
popular choice
overall.

Lazada is still the
no.1 platform for
Gen X, although
not being very

popular among
Gen Z.



Ride-hailing Platforms

O,
47% 6% 49% Total
419
33%
0%
19%
12% 12%
9% 8%8% 8% M 7%
2°/
Grab Non-paid options  Traditional Taxi companies'
(own vehicles / method (taxi call apps
lift by friends or center /
family) motorbike taxi)

Q: Which of these ride-haling apps do you use most often when you need to travel short
distances within your town/cities?

HBGen X HMGenY MEMGenZ

6%
(o)
4/04%3%l 2%2%2%2%
Be [ TF |
GoViet Be

2020 Q2 n=1093

2020 Q2 GenX n=148, GenY n=533, GenZ n=409

b "-é-..“‘ - . _ s
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Grab is dominating
the ride-hailing app
scene, while rivals
GoViet (now GoJek)
and Be are still
struggling to keep up
with traditional taxis.

Gen X is the
generation most
dependent on paid
rides (traditional
options included),
while Gen Z still rely
on their own vehicles
or their friends/family
for travel methods.



Ride-hailing Platforms by Location

B Hanoi M Ho Chi Minh City B Other cities
69%
56%49
39%
4%
20%1%2%
o L% 10%
0.2%2% 3%2%4%
e B0
Grab Non-paid options  Traditional Taxi companies'
(own vehicles / method (taxi call apps
lift by friends or center /
family) motorbike taxi)

Q: Which of these ride-haling apps do you use most often when you need to travel short
distances within your town/cities?

B Non-cities

16%
9%
5%
-
GoViet Be

2020 Q2 HN n=176, HCMC n=483.
Other cities n=132, Non-cities n=305

Other cities: Da Nang,, Can Tho, Hai Phong, Nha Trang

- “--I-\\-E‘ - . _ s
. ’f\ Decision Lab

City dwellers are more
likely to use ride-
hailing apps,
especially Grab. Non-
cities residents rely on
non-paid options and
traditional methods,
including apps from
taxis companies.

GoViet (now GoJek) is
the second most
popular ride-hailing
app in Ho Chi Minh
City, while in Hanoi,
this position belongs
to Be.
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Ride-hailing Platforms by Gender

The ride-hailing

" 41% market are
e e mremee currently not
- segmented by
genders. However,
1t seems women
are not inclined to
8% ”% o adopt taxi apps as
: 5% 30 - much as relying on
I . e — traditional
Grab Non-paid options  Traditional  Taxi companies' GoViet Be methods.
(own vehicles / method (taxi call apps
lift by friends or center /
family) motorbike taxi)
Q: Which of these ride-haling apps do you use most often when you need to travel short 2020 Q2 n=1093

distances within your town/cities? 2020 Q2 Male n=330, Female n=769



KEY FINDINGS

TikTok sees gain for all generations for 2 quarters

consecutively, with 56% of Gen Z now using the platform.

»  Facebook is still the primary app for all generations, Zalo
solidified its spot among Gen X, but loses grip on Gen Z

to YouTube and Instagram.

*  YouTube dominates the music/entertainment videos
scenes, however, when it comes to short videos,

Facebook and TikTok are taking over.

*  When there are many choices available, as in the case of
news publishers and movie streaming sites, consumers
are increasingly turning to Google Search to browse their

options.

* Grab dominates the ride-hailing scene, Gen Xis the
group most dependent on paid rides, only 19% using

their own vehicles or get a lift from friends and family.

WHAT IT MEANS FOR ADVERTISERS

« Campaigns targeting young consumers need to
consider TikTok and Instagram, meanwhile, older

consumers are more likely to be reached on

Facebook and Zalo.

« Contents need to be built with different formats
and platform experience in mind, as there is not yet
one platform dominating all videos experience.

*  When the market becomes too fragmented, being
present at the top of search results is important as
consumers turn to Google Search to take their pick.

* Gen X can be reached via ride-hailing as well as taxi
apps/traditional taxis. Campaigns targeting this
group should consider these apps as well as the

vehicles themselves.
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We help marketers to establish a return on N
their ad investments

Learning and
Iterating

Understand Planning and
Your Audiences Executing

Measuring and
Validating

Brand Lifts Media Hypotheses

Usage & Attitude Media and Digital
Channel Mix
Optimization

Campaign Impact Channel Hypotheses

Validation

Path-to-Purchase

Ad Format
Hypotheses

Touchpoints Study

Optimal Frequency rar e

Media Habits
Media Performance

A Creative Testing
Devices Usage Benchmark

Digital Reach

Measurement
Cross-Channel

Digital Consumer Sz kia

Segmentation Benchmark Synergies

Cross-Media
Measurement




Flagship Products

&/ Quickdecider”
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AGILE CUSTOM TESTING

Make it easy to get fast and reliable feedback from
consumers

*From 3,890 USD

[« AudienceReport

l/é Brandlab™

~NT

BRAND HEALTH TRACK

Monitoring the brand health performance in real-
time to make agile, consumer-focused decisions

From 1,800 USD/Month

AUDIENCE MEASUREMENT

Enable to analyze and optimize digital media
investments in real-time across platforms

From 2,000 USD

\.

(*) Price is applicable for a standard sample size of 300.

\ _// Effectlab”

S

BRAND LIFT STUDY

Quantify and provide insights to understand the
effectiveness of the digital campaigns

*From 5,500 USD
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Agile research products that gives you direct

consumer response and allows you to make fast

decisions. Why us?

Agile research approach
Best-in-class survey methodology

Largest and most accurate online

community in Southeast Asia

Decision-focused reports with real-time
dashboards

Cost Effective
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Reach out to us

2NDFLOOR - WEWORK SONATUS
15 LE THANH TON, DISTRICT 1
HO CHI MINH, VIETNAM

+84 28 7101 0199| DECISION@DECISIONLAB.CO
WWW.DECISIONLAB.CO




